

UTTAR BHARATIYA SANGH'S MAHENDRA PRATAP SHARADA PRASAD SINGH COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & SCIENCE

Affiliated to University of Mumbai (COLLEGE CODE-729)

DVV Clarification 2.2.1

2.2.1 Student - Full time Teacher Ratio

Sr. No	Findings of DVV	Response of HEI
		Respected Sir,
	Provide the appointment letter of	HEI is providing the appointment
	(Ms. Minakshi Darvansingh	letter of
	Kandari, Mr. Bramhadin	(Ms. Minakshi Darvansingh
	Devnarayan Mishra, Ms. Rashmi	Kandari, Mr. Bramhadin
1	Virendra Singh, Ms. Farin Bano	Devnarayan Mishra, Ms. Rashmi
1.	Khan, Ms. Lata Singh, Dr. Payel	Virendra Singh, Ms. Farin Bano
	Bandyopadhyay, Mr. Sanjay	Khan, Ms. Lata Singh, Dr. Payel
	Baijnath Jaiswar, Dr. Payel	Bandyopadhyay, Mr. Sanjay
	Bandyopadhyay, Ms. Mamata	Baijnath Jaiswar, Dr. Payel
	Gupta, Ms. Musharrat Khan).	Bandyopadhyay, Ms. Mamata
		Gupta, Ms. Musharrat Khan).

Supporting Documents

Sr. No	Metrics	Particulars of Document	Has Link
1.	2.2.1 New	Appointment Letters as per DVV Clarification	https://ubseducations.s3.amazonaws.com/media/2024/09/2.2.1-New-Appointment-letters-as-per-DVV-Clarification.pdf